
Sebright Primary School 
Audrey Street, Goldsmiths Row, London E2 8QH 

T:  020 7739 6531     E:   Admin@sebright.hackney.sch.uk 

Executive Head Teacher – Mr Robin Warren     Head of School – Terry Corpe     Chair of Governors – Will Emms 

Tues 11th June—Class Photographs 

Wed 19th June at 9:30am Reception, Y1 & Y2 Sports’ Day 

Wed 19th June at 1:45pm Years 3, 4, 5 & 6 Sports’ Day 

Fri 28th June - School Closes for everyone at 1:45pm (no EDC) 

Fri 28th June at 2pm - Summer Fair 

Thurs 4th July - Transition Day (Children meet their new teacher) 

Mon 8th July at 3:45pm Parents’ Report Drop-in  

Tues 9th July—Fri 12th July Year 6 Residential 

Thurs 18th July at 5pm Year 6 Performance 

Fri 19th July at 2pm Year 6 Performance 

Tues 23rd July at 2:30pm Year 6 Graduation 

Wed 24th July at 1:45pm School Closes for Summer (no EDC) 

Wed 4th September School Opens at normal times. 

Friday 7th June 2024 

Dear Grownups, 
Summer 2 is always a busy time at Sebright.  We have lots of fun events happening across this half term.  Over the  past year we 
have manage to raise money to pay for a whole school panto trip, 2 sandpits, 2 water trays, materials for our outside kitchen 
and prizes for Sebright’s Got Talent.  We cannot thank you all enough for your contributions to our development of the play-
grounds (OPAL) and fund raising via The Friends of Sebright and other events.  Please see letter sent from Friends of Sebright. 

Mrs Bird submitted an application to Tesco Stronger Starts and this has been successful.  This means that from the first week of 
July until the end of September you can vote for our playground project by posting a blue token (after purchases) in any of the 
boxes in the below stores.  Please help us to win the regional highest number so that we receive £1,500.  

London - Tower Hamlets   

6009  Mile End Rd LDN Exp    Small unit   E1 4UJ 

2092  Bethnal Green   Small unit  E2 0AN 

6363    Ldn Bethnal Grn Exp     Small unit      E2 6AH 

5946    452 Hackney Rd Ld Exp   Small unit  E2 9EG 

2152    Bromley By Bow  Large unit  E3 3DA 

5898    Bow Merchants Qtr Exp   Small unit  E3 4LU 

4400    Bow Gladstone   Small unit      E3 5GS 

 

 

Reception, Year 1 & Year 2—9:30am - 11:30am 

Years 3, 4, 5 & 6—1:45pm - 3:15pm 

Please see letter sent today. 


